
 
 
 
 
 

AWARD SUMMARY 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL  - UTILITY RATE MODEL ANALYSIS  
 

MAY 13, 2022 

 
COMPANY NAME 

 
AMOUNT  

(Excluding GST) 
AWARDED TO 

InterGroup Consultants Ltd.  $ 19,500.00  
Summit 72 $ 38,120.00   

ARC Business Solutions $ 59,997.50   

Mooreview Management Consulting Inc. $ 63,300.00   

Chymko Consulting $ 85,000.00  

 
 
 

 


